5 Y
o C;D)
-~ [l - X = |
- Listado Personalizado T

FEDERACION DE BILLAR DE LA
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

LISTADO SOCI0OS RANKING
DATA/FECHA : 03/06/2017 21:55:49

Orden Nomhre Ratalla Nom Chih Pl PG PF PP P CAR FNT PROM
1 MORENO VICENTE , CRISTOBAL CB PAIPORTA 2 2 0O O 4 60 75 0,8000
2 ASENSIO VELLOSO , PEDRO CB ATENEO 2 1 o 1 2 40 64 0,6250
3 SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ , FERNANDO CB ATENEO 4 3 1 0 7 113 181 0,6243
4 ADRIA SILVESTRE , FRANCISCO CB LLIRIA 8 3 0O 5 6 216 348 0,6207
5 PRIETO ZURITA , CARLOS MISLATA CB 8 6 0O 2 12 229 374 0,6123
6 ALCANTARA MATEU , JORDI CB PAIPORTA 11 10 0 1 20 297 489 0,6074
7 GALLEGO TOMAS , SALVADOR CB PAIPORTA 5 3 0O 2 6 135 229 0,5895
8 BAILEN COLAS , MIGUEL CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA 13 7 1 5 15 290 498 0,5823
9 PINA PINA , ANTONIO CB PAIPORTA 3 3 0O O 6 78 138 0,5652
10 RUIZ CANO , JOSE CB ATENEO 4 4 0O 0 8 104 184 0,5652
11 JIMENEZ GARCIA , ANGEL CB VALENCIA 11 10 0 1 20 281 498 0,5643
12 HERRERO MARTINEZ , ANTONIO CB LLIRIA 7 6 0O 1 12 187 343 0,5452
13 1ZQUIERDO BOSCH , JUAN CB S.A. PUCOL 9 4 1 4 9 206 384 0,5365
14 ROSELLO BELLVER , LUIS CB PAIPORTA 2 1 o 1 2 44 83 0,5301
15 SANCHEZ PEREZ , JOSE VICENTE CB LLIRIA 9 6 1 2 13 204 385 0,5299
16 MOTILLA LORENZO , EUGENIO MISLATA CB 5 4 1 0 9 124 236 0,5254
17 CERVERA GORRIZ , JOAQUIN MISLATA CB 11 7 1 3 15 280 542 0,5166
18 CERVELLO ONATE , JOSE CB ATENEO 7 5 0O 2 10 166 323 0,5139
19 GOMEZ MONTESINOS , JOAQUIN CB LLIRIA 8 6 0 2 12 194 390 0,4974
20 MARTINEZ ZARAGOZA , JESUS MISLATA CB 7 4 0O 3 8 164 330 0,4970
21 SINISTERRA MANUEL , ABELARDO CB S.A. PUCOL 4 2 0O 2 4 97 197 0,4924
22 SALVADOR SORIA , RAFAEL CB ATENEO 4 2 0o 2 4 91 185 0,4919
23 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ , JOSE MANUEL CB MONTCADA 9 6 1 2 13 215 447 0,4810
24 ROJAS CHICA , FRANCISCO CB LLIRIA 8 8 0O O 16 164 348 0,4713
25 RIOS GARCIA , MIGUEL CB MONTCADA 7 4 0O 3 8 151 321 0,4704
26 DONATE BLAZQUEZ , ABELARDO CB VALENCIA 2 1 o 1 2 39 83 10,4699
27 PEREZ DEL TORO , RAFAEL CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA 15 5 3 7 13 341 736 0,4633
28 AMOROS ESCRIVA , PASCUAL MISLATA CB 9 4 2 3 10 199 430 0,4628
29 SANCHIS RAUSELL , FRANCISCO JAVIER CB VALENCIA 11 6 0 5 12 228 494 0,4615
30 OCHOA FANEGA , FRANCISCO CB PAIPORTA 8 4 0O 4 8 183 397 0,4610
31 MORENO VILANOVA , MANUEL CB ATENEO 2 1 o 1 2 46 100 0,4600
32 PINEDA CARMONA , ANTONIO CB ATENEO 9 4 1 4 9 205 446 0,4596
33 MESA ALCANIZ , JUAN JOSE CB VALENCIA 7 5 1 1 11 160 350 0,4571
34 GONZALEZ HEREDIA , FRANCISCO CB VALENCIA 6 2 0 4 4 137 300 0,4567
35 RODRIGUEZ AZNAR , CARLOS CB MONTCADA 11 3 i 7 7 232 514 0,4514
36 HERRERO MORANT , SALVADOR CB PAIPORTA 7 5 0O 2 10 157 350 0,4486
37 TARAZONA SORIANO , ANTONIO CB PAIPORTA 13 8 1 4 17 289 648 0,4460
38 HERNANDORENA GARCIA , JUAN CB S.A. PUCOL 4 1 0O 3 2 89 200 0,4450
39 SOLER GIL , ANTONIO CB VALENCIA 7 3 0O 4 6 111 250 0,4440
40 BAYARRI FERRER , ENRIQUE CB S.A. PUCOL 8 4 1 3 9 168 379 0,4433
41 MIRA NAVARRO , ADOLFO CB S.A. PUCOL 7 4 0O 3 8 152 347 0,4380
42 MARTINEZ MORAGA , ABELARDO CB TORRENT 12 7 1 4 15 256 593 0,4317
43 DOMINGUEZ ALMUNIA , GONZALO CB ATENEO 5 2 0O 3 4 105 247 0,4251
44 ESPEJO MOLINA , ANGEL CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA 5 2 1 2 5 105 249 0,4217
45 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , AVELINO CB TORRENT 12 6 1 5 13 246 589 0,4177
46 BADIA MUNOZ , JOSE CB MONTCADA 8 4 0O 4 8 163 391 0,4169
47 SUAREZ GISBERT , JOSE LUIS CB ATENEO 11 6 1 4 13 226 550 0,4109
48 PALLAS CRESPO , ALFONSO CB VALENCIA 7 3 0O 4 6 123 300 0,4100

Page 1



Orden Nombhre Batalla

49

SANCHIS CANDEL , ANTONIO

CHILET GRAMUNTELL , CARLOS VICENTE
LOPEZ HIGUERA , MANUEL

SANTOS RUIZ , VICTOR

CAMPDERROS CANADELL , JAIME
ESCORIHUELA CUENCA , JOSE LUIS
TARAZON CORBI , LIONEL

MARTI PERALES , JOSE MARIA

LOPEZ CASTELLON , JUAN CARLOS
LLANTINO TEJEDOR , CARLOS
MARTINEZ JUAN , VICENTE
VILLANUEVA MANCHANCOSES , SERVANDO
SAN ANDRES MARTIN , JOSE

AGUD GARCIA , ROBERTO

PORTILLO MARTINEZ , MANUEL

LOPEZ NAVARRO , VICENTE

ORTIZ MARTINEZ , ANTONIO

MORENO TOLEDO , ISIDRO

MORANT COMES , JOSE MIGUEL
ZAMORA VARGAS , JERONIMO

BAILEN VILLANUEVA , VICENTE
LATORRE PLUMED , FRANCISCO ANTONIO
RIBES ZARZO , SALVADOR

GARCIA DENIA , JOSE ANTONIO
GIMENO CERVERA , ALEJANDRO AUGUSTO
FLORES NAVARRO , ABELARDO

ABRIL ORDINAGA , JULIAN

NEGRE CUEVAS , RICARDO

TEROL PIQUERAS , PABLO

SANCHIS ROYO , JOSE LUIS

VELASCO JAVALOYAS , MIGUEL ANGEL
RIERA RUPEREZ , MARIA SUSANA
NUNEZ SANCHEZ , JOSE

ANGUITA VILLAESCUSA , JULIAN
DONATE MIGUEL , EMILIO

REMOLAR PERSONAT , JOSE

GOMEZ MONTESINOS , JOSE M2

GATO FERNANDEZ , PRUDENCIO
DONATE LARA , EMILIO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , JOSE LUIS
MORTE MIRAS , DANIEL

CELDA SANCHEZ , ANTONIO FACUNDO
SALAS JIMENEZ , JAIME

QUINONERO SIMON , LUIS

Nom Club

CB VALENCIA

CB LLIRIA

CB PAIPORTA

CB LLIRIA

CB VALENCIA

CB PAIPORTA

CB TORRENT

CB TORRENT

CB VALENCIA

CB TORRENT

CB S.A. PUCOL

CB MONTCADA

CB ATENEO

CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA
CB MONTCADA

CB PAIPORTA

CB PAIPORTA

CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA
CB TORRENT

CB TORRENT

CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA
MISLATA CB

CB LLIRIA

CB S.A. PUCOL

CB ATENEO

CB BETXI

CB S.A. PUCOL

CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA
CB ATENEO

CB BETXI

CB LLIRIA

MISLATA CB

CB S.A. PUCOL

CB MONTCADA

CB BETXI

CB BETXI

CB LLIRIA

MISLATA CB

CB BETXI

CB BETXI

CB BETXI

CB RC MUTUA DE CHIVA
CB BETXI

CB MONTCADA
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CAR ENT

101
143
155
120
20
32
136
255
136
73
176
135
206
93
251
108
18
143
141
192
139
155
86
133
49
122
125
46
89
163
57
108
116
53
152
12
49
132

247
350
382
297
50

80

343
650
350
189
456
350
546
250
684
297
50

400
400
549
400
450
250
392
150
383
398
150
300
550
198
400
436
200
585
48

200
546
50

672
345
400
250
350

PROM

0,4089
0,4086
0,4058
0,4040
0,4000
0,4000
0,3965
0,3923
0,3886
0,3862
0,3860
0,3857
0,3773
0,3720
0.,3670
0,3636
0,3600
0,3575
0,3525
0,3497
0,3475
0,3444
0,3440
0,3393
0,3267
0,3185
0,3141
0,3067
0,2967
0,2964
0,2879
0,2700
0,2661
0,2650
0,2598
0,2500
0,2450
0,2418
0,2400
0,2396
0,2261
0,2225
0,1960
0,1771
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